Isinkode

DK0002004175
DK0002004845
DK0002005495
DK0002006469
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012434
DK0002012517
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002016260
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002017078
DK0002020619
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021773
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025170
DK0002025766
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027465

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato

20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101

Belgb

43.000
556.000
9.000
294.000
9.079.000
1.301.000
302.000
1.498.000
102.000
16.147.000
4.186.000
757.000
7.558.000
14.689.000
597.000
7.528.000
4.316.000
49.000
957.000
3.590.000
749.000
526.000
2.364.000
67.000
594.000
7.557.000
893.000
2.619.000
2.503.000
3.705.000
6.927.000
200.000
1.223.000
476.000
709.000
9.730.000
300.000



